
BiG Band BG (the Bowling Green Area Community Jazz Band) 

Schedule for Season 8, 2019-2020, part 1 
 
Date  Day  Time  Event  Location 
September 9  Monday  9:00 PM  Rehearsal  BGMS Green Room 
September 16  Monday  9:00 PM  Rehearsal  BGMS Green Room 
September 23 Monday  9:00 PM  Rehearsal  BGMS Green Room 
September 30 Monday  9:00 PM  Rehearsal  BGMS Green Room 
October 7 Monday  9:00 PM  On-stage Rehearsal  BGCS Performing Arts Center (PAC) 
October 14 Monday  9:00 PM  Rehearsal  BGMS Green Room 
October 20  Sunday  4:00 PM  Concert PAC – call time 1:45 pm 
 
October 28  Monday  9:00 PM  Rehearsal  BGHS Band Room 
November 4  Monday  9:00 PM  Rehearsal  BGHS Band Room 
November 11  Monday  9:00 PM  Rehearsal  BGHS Band Room 
November 18  Monday  9:00 PM  Rehearsal  BGHS Band Room 
November 25 Monday  9:00 PM  Rehearsal  BGHS Band Room 
December 2 Monday  9:00 PM Rehearsal  BGHS Band Room 
December 9 Monday  9:00 PM Rehearsal  BGHS Band Room 
(no rehearsals Dec 10 through Jan. 5)  
January 6  Monday  9:00 PM  On-stage Rehearsal  PAC 
January 12  Sunday  4:00 PM  Concert PAC – call time 1:45 pm 
 
  


